1 Scope
This specification applies to the HDCI series  of multilayer chip ceramic inductors.
2 Product Identification
HDCI    1005    T  12N J  T  -  LF
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥   ⑦
① Product Symbol
② Dimensions（ 3）
③ Material Code  (H;T)

4  Testing Conditions
<Unless otherwise specified>
 Temperature  : Ordinary Temperature ( 5 to 35℃)
 Humidity : Ordinary Humidity(25 to 85% RH)
 Atmospheric Pressure  : 86 to 106 kPa
<In case of doubt>
 Temperature  : 20±2℃
 Humidity : 60 to 75% RH
 Atmospheric Pressure  : 86 to 106 kPa
 5 Rating
Operating Temperature Range : -55 to +125℃
Storage Temperature Range : -55 to +125℃
Email: sales@hongdacap.com.hk     Web: www.hongdacap.com.hk
Skype: Hongdacapacitors                         Tel: +86 (0)769  82207248
HDCI1005T1N0ST-LF 1.0 ±0.3nH 100 9 44 50 10000 0.08 400
HDCI1005T1N2ST-LF 1.2 ±0.3nH 100 9 44 50 10000 0.08 400
HDCI1005T1N5ST-LF 1.5 ±0.3nH 100 9 43 48 6000 0.10 400
HDCI1005T1N6ST-LF 1.6 ±0.3nH 100 9 43 48 6000 0.10 400
HDCI1005T1N8ST-LF 1.8 ±0.3nH 100 9 35 45 6000 0.12 400
HDCI1005T2N0ST-LF 2.0 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 43 6000 0.12 400
HDCI1005T2N2ST-LF 2.2 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 43 6000 0.12 400
HDCI1005T2N4ST-LF 2.4 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 43 6000 0.12 400
HDCI1005T2N7ST-LF 2.7 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 40 6000 0.13 400
HDCI1005T3N0ST-LF 3.0 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 40 6000 0.15 400
HDCI1005T3N3ST-LF 3.3 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 40 6000 0.15 400
HDCI1005T3N6ST-LF 3.6 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 41 4500 0.21 400
HDCI1005T3N9ST-LF 3.9 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 41 4500 0.21 400
HDCI1005T4N3ST-LF 4.3 ±0.3nH 100 9 30 36 4500 0.21 300
HDCI1005T4N7ST-  4.7 ±0.3nH 100 9 29 38 4500 0.21 300
HDCI1005T5N1ST-LF 5.1 ±0.3nH 100 9 28 36 4000 0.23 300
HDCI1005T5N6ST-LF 5.6 ±0.3nH 100 9 25 32 4000 0.23 300
HDCI1005T6N2JT-LF 6.2 ±5% 100 9 25 32 4000 0.25 300
HDCI1005T6N8JT-LF 6.8 ±5% 100 9 25 33 4000 0.25 300
HDCI1005T7N5JT-LF 7.5 ±5% 100 9 25 32 3600 0.35 300
HD CI1005T8N2JT-LF 8.2 ±5% 100 9 25 32 3600 0.35 300
HDCI1005T9N1JT-LF 9.1 ±5% 100 9 25 31 3200 0.42 300
HDCI1005T10NJT-LF 10 ±5% 100 9 26 30 3200 0.42 300
HDCI1005T12NJT-LF 12 ±5% 100 9 26 29 2800 0.50 300
HDCI1005T15NJT-LF 15 ±5% 100 9 25 26 2500 0.60 300
HDCI1005T18NJT-LF 18 ±5% 100 9 23 24 2200 0.80 300
HDCI1005T22NJT-LF 22 ±5% 100 9 23 22 1900 0.85 300
HDCI1005T27NJT-LF 27 ±5% 100 9 23 1600 1.00 300
HDCI1005T33NJT-LF 33 ±5% 100 9 22 1300 1.00 200
HDCI1005T39NJT-LF 39 ±5% 100 9 21 1200 1.30 200
HDCI1005T47NJT-LF 47 ±5% 100 9 20 1000 1.50 200
HDCI1005T56NJT-LF 56 ±5% 100 9 17 750 1.80 200
HDCI1005T68NJT-LF 68 ±5% 100 9 15 750 1.95 180
HDCI1005T82NJT-LF 82 ±5% 100 9 600 2.10 150
HDCI1005TR10JT-LF 100 ±5% 100 9 600 2.50 150
HDCI1005TR12JT-LF 120 ±5% 100 9 600 2.80 150
HDCI1005TR15JT-LF 150 ±5% 100 8 550 2.90 150
HDCI1005TR18JT-LF 180 ±5% 100 8 500 3.30 100